
 First Semester

First-year #1

Course ID Course name Sec Date-Time Room Instructor

01403111-60 General Chemistry 430 M 08.00 – 10.00 AM

W 10.00 AM - 12.00 PM 

SC45-308 Dr.Panitat Hasin (E-mail : Panitat.h@ku.th)

 และ Dr.Patchreenart Saparpakorn  (E-mail

 : Patchreenart.s@ku.th)

01403112-65
Laboratory in General 

Chemistry 

430 or 

431
W  4.30 - 7.30 PM

SCL 603 Dr. Supakit Achiwawanich (E-mail : 

fsciska@ku.ac.th)

01417111-65 Calculus I 430

Tu 08.00 – 09.00 AM

Wed 08.00 – 09.00 AM

F 08.00 – 09.00 AM

SC45-308 Dr.Udomsak Rakwongwan (E-mail 

:Udomsak.ra@ku.th)

01051101-61
Introduction to 

Biotechnology
430 F  09.00 AM – 12.00 PM

SC45-308 Dr. Nuttakan Nitayapat  (E-mail: 

Nuttakan.n@ku.th)

01999111-64

Knowledge of the land 

(Thai citizen and global 

citizen course)

430 Tu  9.00 -11.00 AM
Announce in MY KU 

https://my.ku.th/login

Dr.Akkharadet Piyasaengthong (E-mail: 

Akkharadet.piy@ku.th)



 First Semester

Second-year  #2

Course ID Course name Sec Date-Time Room Instructor

01419211-65 General Microbiology

430 Tu 4.00  – 5.30 PM

Th 4.00  – 5.30 PM

MG bulilding, Room 

4129 Dr.Salisa Suchiwarasan (E-mail: 

fscissp@ku.ac.th)

01419214-65
Laboratory in 

Fundamental Microbiology
430 Tu 9.00 AM - 12.00 PM

MG bulilding, Room 

4203

Dr.Akkaraphol Srichaisupakit (E-mail: 

Akkaraphol.s@ku.th)

01422111-65 Principles of Statistics 430 F 1.00 – 4.00 PM SC45-308

Dr.Lily Ingsrisawang (E-mail: Lily.i@ku.th), 

Dr.Saowapa Chaipitak  (E-mail: 

Saowapa.c@ku.th), Dr.Sirinya 

Teeraananchai (e-mail : Sirinya.t@ku.th)

01401114-66 General Botany 430

(Lab) M 9.00 AM – 12.00 PM

(Lecture) M 1.00 - 3.00 PM

(Lab) SCL 907

(Lecture) VJ203 (VJ 

:Vajiranusorn Building)

Dr.Ekaphan Kraichak (E-mail: 

ekaphan.k@ku.th)

01423113-66 General Zoology 430

(Lab) Wed 1.00 – 4.00 PM

(Lecture) Tu 1.00 - 3.00 PM

Lab: Department of 

Zoology, Room 206  

Lec: Department of 

Zoology, Room 208

Dr.Attapol Rujirawan (E-mail: 

Attapol.ruj@ku.th)

01177141-64
Knowledge Acquisition 

(Entrepreneurship course)
430 Th 1.00  - 4.00 PM

SC45-308
Dr.Choosak Ueangchokchai  (E-mail: 

Choosak.u@ku.th)



 First Semester

Third-year  #3

Course ID Course name Sec Date-Time Room Instructor

01058111-63 Principles of Agro-

Industrial Innovation

435 TU 3.00 PM - 4.00 PM SC45-308 Dr. Nuttakan Nitayapat  (E-mail: 

Nuttakan.n@ku.th)

01402313-65 Biochemistry II 430 Th 09.00  – 10.30 AM

F 09.00  – 10.30 AM

SC45-302 Dr.Ratree Wongpanya (E-mail: 

fscirtw@ku.ac.th) and Dr.Prachumporn 

Kongsaeree (E-mail: fscippt@ku.ac.th)

01416311-65 Principles of Genetics 430 Th 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM SC45-302 Dr.Sompid Samipak (E-mail: 

Sompid.s@ku.ac.th)

01416312-65 Laboratory in Genetics 430 Tu 9.00 AM - 12.00 PM SCL 905 Dr.Anchalee Sirikhachornkit (E-mail: 

Anchalee si@ku.th)

01444496-62 Selected Topics in 

Bioscience and 

Technology (Major 

elective course)

430 W 1.00 PM - 4.00 PM SC45-303 Dr.Anchanee Kubera (E-mail: 

Anchanee.s@ku.th)

01390103-64 Tourism for Well-Being 

(Wellness course)

430 Tu 4.00 PM - 7.00 PM SC45-308 Dr.Dararat Simpattanawong (E-mail: 

Dararat.si@ku.th)

01007275-62 Plant Biotechnology 

(Major elective course)

430 M 9.00 - 12.00 PM SC45-302 Dr.Janejira Duangjit (E-mail: 

Janejira.d@ku.th)

01416461-65 Computational Biology 

(Major elective course)

430 M 3.00 – 6.00 PM

Th 10.30 AM - 12.30 PM 

F 10.30 AM - 12.30 PM

SC45-302 Dr.Teerasak E-kobon (E-mail: 

teerasak.e@ku.th)

01401114-66 General Botany 430 (Lab) M 9.00 AM – 12.00 PM

(Lecture) M 1.00 - 3.00 PM

(Lab) SCL 907

(Lecture) VJ203 (VJ 

:Vajiranusorn Building)

Dr.Ekaphan Kraichak (E-mail: 

ekaphan.k@ku.th)



 First Semester

Fourth-year #4  

Course ID Course name Sec Date-Time Room Instructor

01444399-62 Practicum
430

Contact Dr.Teerasak E-

kobon

Dr.Teerasak E-kobon (E-mail: 

fscitse@ku.ac.th)

01444491-62 Research Methods in 

Bioscience and Technology 430 Mon 1.00 - 4.00 PM
SC45-303 Dr.Akkharadet Piyasaengthong (E-mail: 

Akkharadet.Piy@ku.th)

01999141-64 Man & Society  (Thai 

citizen and global citizen 

course)

430,440 Th 1.00 PM - 4.00 PM (430)      

Th 9.00 AM - 12.00 AM (440)

 -(430) VJ303 (VJ 

:Vajiranusorn 

Building)  -(440)  BA1 

AUDITORIUM (440)

Dr.Purin Naksing (E-mail: fsocprn@ku.ac.th)

01177141-64
Knowledge Acquisition 

(Entrepreneurship course)
430 Th 1.00  - 4.00 PM

SC45-308 Dr.Choosak Ueangchokchai  (E-mail: 

Choosak.u@ku.th)

01416456-65 Genetic Engineering I  

(Major elective course)

430 F 1.00 – 4.00 PM SC45-303 Dr.Anongpat Suttangkakul (E-mail: 

Anongpat.s@ku.th)

01444496-62 Selected Topics in 

Bioscience and 

Technology (Major 

430 W 1.00 PM - 4.00 PM

SC45-303
Dr.Anchanee Kubera (E-mail: 

Anchanee.s@ku.th)


